## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

## Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 382 Virginia Museum of Natural History

Item 382	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$3,365,964	\$3,309,486
Collections Management and Curatorial Services (14501)	\$112,299	\$112,299
Education and Extension Services (14503)	\$515,380	\$515,380
Operational and Support Services (14507)	\$1,999,334	\$1,942,856
Scientific Research (14508)	\$738,951	\$738,951
Fund Sources:		
General	\$2,932,889	\$2,876,411
Special	\$338,075	\$338,075
Federal Trust	\$95,000	\$95,000

Authority: Title 10.1, Chapter 20, Code of Virginia.